Ebbs Chapel Community Center Donation Form

Ebbs Chapel Community Center is the sole project of the Upper Laurel Community Organization, Inc., a North Carolina registered non-profit corporation. Your contribution to the Upper Laurel Community Organization supports the improvement, maintenance, and activities of the Ebbs Chapel Community Center. The Upper Laurel Community Organization is approved by the United States Internal Revenue Service as a 501 (c) (3) non-profit organization. Your contributions are deductible to the full extent of the law.

Thank you for your contributions to further our work.

You may contribute with a check made payable to the **Upper Laurel Community Organization** mailed to the address below.

If you would like to receive a receipt for your contribution, please fill out this form and mail with your check attached to the address below.

Name:

Address:

Email address:

Phone: Landline:

Cell:

Please mail your contribution (and a printed copy of this completed form if you wish to receive a receipt) to:

Marsha Boyd, Treasurer Upper Laurel Community Organization, Inc. 1601 Smith Creek Rd Mars Hill, NC 28754.

On behalf of the Upper Laurel Community, thank you again for your contribution.